
 

 

0.1799
0.4475
1.2300
0.0589
0.1078
2.0241

6.25%
1.50%
0.50%

7%
6%

Conroe ISD School Tax

Tax Rates FYE 2019 - 2020

Property Tax [Per $100 Valuation]
Shenandoah Ad Valorem Tax

Montgomery County Tax

State Tax Rate

Hospital District
Lone Star College

Total Tax on Homeowner Property

Sales Tax [8.25%]
State Claim

City of Shenandoah Claim
Shenandoah Municipal 

Hotel Occupancy Tax
City Tax Rate

 


